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76.0072.67 70.00 72.89%
(2) (1) (3)

FRH BUTTS AVEDON Andreas DIBOWSKI18
40.71

 
HANN / BLACK / 2003 / H /  by HERALDIK XX and KARINA-ANDORA by KRONENKRANICH XX - GIENSCH MANFRED & DIBOWSKI 

0.0

70.6774.00 71.67 72.11%
(1) (5) (1)

SEACOOKIE TSF William FOX - PITT3
41.82

 
TRAK / BAY / 1999 / H /  by HELIKON and SONNENWENDE III by ONASSIS - CATHERINE WITT

1.1

71.6769.33 71.67 70.89%
(6) (3) (1)

WALDANO 36 Julien DESPONTIN8
43.73

 
HANN / CHESTNUT / 2001 / H /  by WOLKENTANZ I and BONEY M by BERGKRISTALL - DESPONTIN JEAN-PHILIPPE + CHRISTINE

3.0

72.0070.33 69.33 70.55%
(5) (2) (4)

VERONICA Lauren KIEFFER11
44.24

 
KWPN / BAY / 2002 / F /  by PACIFIC and KIMBEL by FERRO - TEAM REBECCA LLC

3.5

71.0069.33 68.00 69.44%
(6) (4) (5)

WEST SIDE Francis WHITTINGTON22
45.85

 
KWPN / OTHER / 2003 / M /  by INDOCTRO and KAGONGA by ANIMO - EQUIMATTERS MRS FELICITY NORRIE

5.1

65.6771.00 66.00 67.56%
(4) (7) (7)

WUNDERMASKE Sharon WHITE9
48.76

 
 / BAY / 2003 / H /  by WELTBEKANNT and DEER ROSE by UNKNOWN - SHARON WHITE & RICHARD WEBER

8.0

65.3372.67 64.00 67.33%
(2) (8) (11)

CHEQUERS PLAYBOY Dee HANKEY12
49.07

 
KWPN / BAY / 2002 / H /  by KENNEDY and KAMARILLA by FLEMMINGH - DEE KENNEDY

8.3

63.0065.33 68.00 65.44%
(9) (12) (5)

MIRAGE D'ELLE Pippa FUNNELL4
51.88

 
SF / BAY / 2000 / H /  by SCHERIF D'ELLE and FREGATE D'ELLE by QUIDAM DE REVEL - CAROL TOLIVER

11.1

64.3363.67 64.67 64.22%
(11) (9) (9)

NEWMARKET VASCO ONE Willa NEWTON5
53.79

 
 / CHESTNUT / 2000 / H /  by VASCO and NEWMARKET JENNY by FAST FRIGATE - MR JOEY NEWTON

13.0

66.0061.67 64.67 64.11%
(16) (6) (9)

SPORTSFIELD OTHELLO Joseph MURPHY2
53.810

 
ISH / BAY / 2001 / H /  by RICARDO Z and MOY VIEW LADY by RING OF FORDE - JILL MURPHY ALISON SCHMUTZ ANDREW TINK

13.1

63.6762.33 65.33 63.78%
(14) (11) (8)

GALLEY LIGHT Ben WAY20
54.311

 
 / BAY / 2003 / M /  by TURTLE ISLAND and COLA CROSS by BE MY NATIVE - ELISABETH COLLINS

13.6

61.6766.33 63.00 63.67%
(8) (15) (13)

OREGON DE LA VIGNE Denis MESPLES14
54.512

 
SF / BAY / 2002 / H /  by DESIR DU CHATEAU SF and VALSE BRUNE IV SF - MONSIEUR DENIS MESPLES

13.8

63.0064.00 63.00 63.33%
(10) (12) (13)

WHITSON Louise HARWOOD13
55.013

 
SHBGB / BAY / 2003 / M /  by CAMEOS REFLECTION and CASTLE WEIR REBEL by COOSHEEN LIAM - LOUISE SKELTON

14.3

64.3362.33 63.33 63.33%
(14) (9) (12)

WIE DONNA'S NIIEUWMOE Laurence HUNT17
55.013

 
KWPN / BAY / 2003 / F /  by NOBILITY and MIA DONNA by HARCOS - LAURENCE HUNT & JOYCE MCMILLAN

14.3

63.0060.67 60.67 61.45%
(18) (12) (15)

MACH DE LA BARRE Christophe GUILLEMET16
57.815

 
SF / BAY / 2000 / H /  by SIGNE DIVIN (US) PS and UNDSET DU FAULQ  SF by TANLAS - MME NOELLE SCHOETTEL ET M. PIERRE S

17.1
(-2)

60.3362.67 59.00 60.67%
(13) (16) (16)

DEBIUT (PL) Regis PRUD HON7
59.016

 
 / GREY / 2000 / M /  by CHARNIR (OES) and DEWIZA (OES) - MONSIEUR REGIS PRUD'HON

18.3

59.0063.67 58.67 60.45%
(11) (18) (17)

NO BOUNDARIES Erin SYLVESTER21
59.317

 
 / OTHER / 2000 / H /  by NOT SURPRISED and NATALIE by UNKNOWN - ERIN SYLVESTER AND JILL TALLMAN

18.6

59.3361.67 58.67 59.89%
(16) (17) (17)

BY CRIKEY Victoria MADSEN10
60.218

 
BWP / BAY / 2001 / H /  by TRACY X and WOODLARK by ATHELSTAN - MADAME VICTORIA MADSEN ABBOTT

19.5

55.6754.33 57.67 55.89%
(20) (19) (19)

BRONZE FLIGHT Alan John NOLAN6
66.219

 
AES / BAY / 1999 / H /  by DYNASTY and AMBER by FLYING DUTCHMAN - CAROLE WARREN

25.5

55.3355.67 55.00 55.33%
(19) (20) (20)

FLEET STREET Roberta (Roo) FOX15
67.020

 
 / CHESTNUT / 2004 / M /  by QUAT SOUS and AME QUI VIE by OCTEVILLE - ALEX FOX & DIANA BOWN

26.3
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20 Starters / Partants

Visa Technical Delegate/Jury:

TD : WINTER Eric
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